
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

33-304. Exam Schedule

Tue, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physics of High Current Electronics  A16-402, A16-403  Gaponenko N.V.,
Vasilievskiy I.S.

Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Solid-state Electronics  B16-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Tue, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Organic Photovoltaics  M18-403  Nikitenko V.R.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST X-rays: Sources, Features, Applications  B15-401  Vagner V.
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Asymptotic Methods  B15-401, B15-507  Ionov A.M.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Primary Professional Skills workshop  M17-401  Tischenko A.A.,

Sergeeva D.Y.
Fri, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Mathemaics: Continuous Modeling (Mathematical Modelling of Nonlinear

Phenomena)  M18-401  Ionov A.M.
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-403  Nikitenko V.R.
Mon, 14 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  A16-402, A16-403  Vasilievskiy I.S.,

Gaponenko N.V.
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numeric Methods and Applied Software in Electronics  M18-403

 Baykova O.A.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  M18-401

 Maslennikov A.M.
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M17-403  Nikitenko V.R.
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organic Photovoltaics  M18-403  Nikitenko V.R.


